
  6th grade AIS Reading BOOK Clubs

The Great Gilly Hopkins by Katherine Patterson         Alexa, James, Ethan, Lylah

Snow Treasure by Marie McSwigan           Ethan, Scarlette

Messenger by Lois Lowry  AND The Cay by Theodor Taylor            Luigi, Paige, Coleen
														
														MARCH 2020
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	16
Snow Treasure
Ch.1-5
(p.1-36)
	17
Messenger
Ch 5-7
The Great Gilly Hopkins 
p. 50-112
	18 
Messenger
Ch 8-11
	19 Snow Treasure
Ch.6-12
(p.37-75)

The Great Gilly Hopkins 
p. 113-137
	20
Messenger
Ch 12-15

The Great Gilly Hopkins 
p. 138-147


	23
Snow Treasure
Ch.13-17
(p.76-116)

	24 
Messenger
16-21
The Great Gilly Hopkins 
p. 148-178


	25  
Messenger
Create story timeline

The Great Gilly Hopkins 
Create Story timeline
	26 

Snow Treasure
Ch.18-23
(p.117-152)

	27   
The Cay
Ch 1-5

The Great Gilly Hopkins 
Summary of Plot*
(I will email you details)

	30
Snow Treasure
Ch. 24-30
(p.153-196)

	31  
The Cay
Ch 6-8

	
	
	















April   2020
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	
	
	1 
	2
	3

	6   Spring Break
	7   Spring Break
	8  Spring Break
	9   Spring Break

	10  Spring Break



	13

	14 

	15 
	16
	17



	20 
	21  
	22   

	23  


	24 


	27
	28

	29



	30


	






 
